
OPENING HOURS

Wed 7 Dec & 8 Dec  
Fri 9 Dec 
Mon 12 Dec - Thurs 22 Dec 
Fri 23 Dec - Fri 6 Jan   

RECEPTION 
HOLIDAY

Mon 9 Jan - Fri 20 Jan 
Mon 23 Jan - Wed 25 Jan  
Thurs 26 Jan & Fri 27 Jan
Mon 30 Jan onwards 

8am-4pm
SCHOOL CLOSED

9am-3pm
SCHOOL CLOSED

9am-3pm
8am-4pm

SCHOOL CLOSED
8am-5pm


